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1) Which is the place value of the 9 in
the number 68,527,391?

A. hundreds

B. millions

C. tens

D. thousands

2) Which is the place value of the 3 in
the number 563,281?

A. hundred thousands

B. thousands

C. ones

D. hundreds

3) Which is the place value of the 1 in
the number 57,148?

A. thousands

B. ten thousands

C. hundreds

D. tens

4) Which is the place value of the 6 in
the number 74,168?

A. ones

B. thousands

C. tens

D. ten thousands

5) Which is the place value of the 1 in
the number 63,814,759?

A. hundred thousands

B. hundreds

C. ten millions

D. ten thousands

6) Which is the place value of the 1 in
the number 539,671?

A. hundred thousands

B. tens

C. thousands

D. ones

7) Which is the place value of the 7 in
the number 782,413?

A. hundreds

B. ten thousands

C. ones

D. hundred thousands

8) Which is the place value of the 5 in
the number 3,845?

A. ones

B. thousands

C. tens

D. hundreds

9) Which is the place value of the 3 in
the number 3,578,419?

A. ones

B. thousands

C. hundred thousands

D. millions

10) Which is the place value of the 9 in
the number 54,192?

A. thousands

B. ones

C. tens

D. ten thousands

11) Which is the place value of the 7 in
the number 7,639,851?

A. millions

B. tens

C. hundred thousands

D. ten thousands

12) Which is the place value of the 2 in
the number 7,128?

A. tens

B. ones

C. thousands

D. hundreds

1. C

2. B

3. C

4. C

5. D

6. D

7. D

8. A

9. D

10. C

11. A

12. A

     

Determine which choice best answers each question.
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